
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1642 SREEBHAVYA SAJI 1456

2 24UGM1030 AMAL FIZAL M K 1449

3 24UGM1773 SHARIKA P NAIR 1447

4 24UGM1733 VENKATESH A NATH 1438

5 24UGM1171 SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 1436

6 24UGM1881 HARIGOVIND A 1432

7 24UGM1695 ANAGHA BAIJU 1432

8 24UGM2068 ANAMIKA SURESHKUMAR 1427

9 24UGM2120 SREEDEV REJI 1420

10 24UGM1825 ATHUL VIJAY AJITH 1414

11 24UGM1474 ALEENA SANTHOSH 1414

12 24UGM1824 NANDHANA MADHU 1412

13 24UGM1799 SIVADA BIJULAL 1411

14 24UGM1169 ANUGRAHA LAKSHMI S 1408

15 24UGM1590 PEARLY ROSE JOICE 1407

16 24UGM1254 SIVA SAJEEV 1403

17 24UGM2197 SHALU SHIBU 1401

18 24UGM1407 DEVANANDA A 1396

19 24UGM1068 DHEERAJ K A 1395

20 24UGM1403 CHANDANA J 1393

21 24UGM1321 MUHAMMED IQBAL V M 1387

22 24UGM1966 AMAL LAL K 1385

23 24UGM1087 EDWIN BENNY 1383

24 24UGM1721 OLIVIA TWINKLE SAM 1382

25 24UGM2124 ANN VARGHESE 1376

26 24UGM1739 JOSE ABRAHAM 1373

27 24UGM1354 ASWIN ANI 1373

28 24UGM1446 GOURIKRISHNA M 1372

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1001 MEENU MANOJ 1371

2 24UGM1028 MELBIN SIBY 1368

3 24UGM2220 ANILDA BIJU 1367

4 24UGM1778 NIYA JAYAN 1366

5 24UGM1409 AUSTIN SIBY 1360

6 24UGM1838 THAPAN JAC JOEH 1358

7 24UGM1176 ESTHER BENSY 1356

8 24UGM1220 AMAL SAJI 1355

9 24UGM1247 AARON JOB 1354

10 24UGM2101 JEMY MARIAM JOY 1346

11 24UGM1775 SNEHA M 1344

12 24UGM1649 ELANA MARIYA JOBY 1344

13 24UGM1671 S MANAV SANKAR 1343

14 24UGM1100 SREEJA RAJENDRAN 1342

15 24UGM1477 NEHA R KRISHNAN 1341
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16 24UGM1258 ASHIK MARTIN 1341

17 24UGM1801 DELVIN KURIAN 1341

18 24UGM1865 DARIN SHAJIL 1338

19 24UGM1277 JOSEPH ALEN SAJEEV 1335

20 24UGM2201 AIEBIN ROBIN 1329

21 24UGM1470 BHARATH J 1326

22 24UGM2016 GEORJI BENOY 1319

23 24UGM1222 ABRAM SAJU 1313

24 24UGM1020 NANDANA A R 1311

25 24UGM1392 ALEENA RARICHAN 1308

26 24UGM2076 HIMANANDANA J 1306

27 24UGM1611 ATHIRA BINU 1299

28 24UGM1919 ALONA REJI 1290

29 24UGM1131 NIYA BINU 1285

30 24UGM1310 NOEL THOMAS 1280

31 24UGM1674 JAMES JOSEPH 1276

32 24UGM1043 MARTIN THOMAS 1275

33 24UGM2123 HADIYA HAFEES 1275

34 24UGM1098 ABHIRAMI S 1269

35 24UGM1395 SIYAMOL SEBASTIAN 1265

36 24UGM1579 AARON K PRAMOD 1264

37 24UGM1329 KASISH BIJU 1262

38 24UGM1904 NEENAMOL SAJI 1259

39 24UGM1140 PAVITHRA M NAIR 1254

40 24UGM1454 VINEETH VIJAYAN 1250

41 24UGM1016 EDWIN EAPEN KURIAKOSE 1248

42 24UGM1000 REVATHY BALACHANDRAN 1242

43 24UGM1162 BENNET TOMY 1241

44 24UGM2200 ALBERT JOHNSON 1240

45 24UGM2104 SANDHRA SHAJI 1234

46 24UGM1484 SANDRA MANOJ 1232

47 24UGM1741 VAISHNAVI 1231

48 24UGM1461 KARTHIK REJI 1226

49 24UGM1747 ALBIN SAJI 1226

50 24UGM1566 ANGELINA C F 1225

51 24UGM2218 KESYA JOBY 1216

52 24UGM1850 ANJALYKRISHNA H 1215

53 24UGM2162 VEDA SAGAR 1209

54 24UGM1552 PARVATHY BIJU 1207

55 24UGM1196 ARCHANA RAJEEV 1203

56 24UGM1663 NESIN THOMAS 1198

57 24UGM1902 ANANTH NATH S 1193

58 24UGM1476 GOUTHAM MANOHAR 1191

59 24UGM1745 SWATHI ELZA JACOB 1187

60 24UGM1265 ABHILASH K BENNY 1185

61 24UGM1161 ADHARSH BAIJU 1184

62 24UGM1945 SREERAM S NAIR 1183

63 24UGM1089 THERAS PAUL 1179

64 24UGM1734 STEPHY SABU 1179

65 24UGM1242 IRENE SUNNY 1174

66 24UGM1909 PRANAV M P 1173

67 24UGM1287 JOEL JOBIN 1166

68 24UGM1371 ALBIN JOSEPH 1163



69 24UGM1879 ANNA MARIA JOHNEY 1160

70 24UGM1116 TESWIN ZACHARIAS 1160

71 24UGM1532 SREELAKSHMI K M 1158

72 24UGM1402 AKSHAY MOHAN V 1152

73 24UGM1391 PRANAV PRINCE 1149

74 24UGM2184 CAROLYN TES PLATHOTTAM 1142

75 24UGM1450 SANOOP SAJEEV 1138

76 24UGM2077 JUNAID SHAJI 1134

77 24UGM1549 MONICA THERESA 1128

78 24UGM1301 MUHAMMED IRFAN P A 1127

79 24UGM1344 JOICE MATHEW 1126

80 24UGM1102 THOMAS MATHEW 1121

81 24UGM1320 JEFIN GEORGE 1119

82 24UGM1780 VIVEK T CHARLES 1114

83 24UGM1045 ENIYAGEETH 1113

84 24UGM1279 BHAGATH M VARMA 1107

85 24UGM1643 ALLEN VICTOR 1103

86 24UGM2053 SONU BINU 1099

87 24UGM2007 ELSA SOJAN 1097

88 24UGM2003 JUDE REJI 1096

89 24UGM1058 LIYA SHIJI 1094

90 24UGM1449 RON JUDE VINCENT 1090

91 24UGM1505 EMMANUVEL GEORGE 1090

92 24UGM1453 BENNY 1088

93 24UGM1736 MAHIN MANOJ 1085

94 24UGM1609 ALOYSIUS REJI 1084

95 24UGM1653 SOBIN SOJAN 1080

96 24UGM1990 ASWANTH BIJU 1076

97 24UGM1276 ANNA MARIA EMIL 1074

98 24UGM1844 JOEL BRIJESH 1072

99 24UGM1543 MELVIN ROY 1068

100 24UGM1097 FELIX VARGHESE GEORGE 1068

101 24UGM1444 AKSHARA SURESH 1066

102 24UGM2165 ANJALI THERESE S 1063

103 24UGM1759 KHUSHI 1062

104 24UGM1394 VINAYAK V 1060

105 24UGM1689 SOUMYA SAJI 1058

106 24UGM2099 DELLA MARIYA TONNY 1054

107 24UGM1616 JUBIN T JOSHY 1053

108 24UGM1720 ANTO ANTONY 1050

109 24UGM2018 JOEL GEORGE JACOB 1050

110 24UGM1982 JEWEL SHIBU 1050

111 24UGM1172 ALEN TONY JOSEPH 1048

112 24UGM1322 ALBYBINU 1047

113 24UGM1971 MEEVAL SHINE MATHEW 1031

114 24UGM1214 ROSHAN ROJI 1015

115 24UGM2072 JULIO JOSEPH 1015

116 24UGM1658 ANUKRISHNAN R 1014

117 24UGM1078 BEKSEN BENNY 1013

118 24UGM1149 B JAYAKUMAR 1012

119 24UGM1647 ADITYAN K SASI 1012

120 24UGM1869 ALEENAMOL V B 1010

121 24UGM1439 JOSEMON SEBASTIAN 1000



122 24UGM1961 JEASON JIJU 992

123 24UGM1951 SIJAN SHAH 986

124 24UGM1431 SUPARNA SANTHOSH 983

125 24UGM1151 B JAYAKUMAR 981

126 24UGM1898 NANDAKUMAR D NAIR 978

127 24UGM1433 SAFEER MOHAMMED 977

128 24UGM1743 SUBUHAN NAVAS 976

129 24UGM1388 KARTHIK SIVAPRASAD 970

130 24UGM1410 JOE FRANCIS ANIL 970

131 24UGM1761 SREERAM G NAIR 965

132 24UGM1039 ATHUL ANTONY RAPHAEL 962

133 24UGM1356 ADARSH V NAIR 961

134 24UGM2173 CIRIN SHIHAB MS 957

135 24UGM1692 ISABELLA YESUDASAN 953

136 24UGM1562 SARA JOY 949

137 24UGM1480 DAYONA ELSA JEEN 941

138 24UGM2107 VYSHNAV B 941

139 24UGM1150 RICHARD JOSEPH 939

140 24UGM1421 NEERAJ VS 936

141 24UGM1280 SEBIN THOMAS 934

142 24UGM1426 ABIN THOMAS 931

143 24UGM1540 KEVIN V MAHESH 926

144 24UGM2052 ROSEMARY REJIMON 924

145 24UGM1917 SIYAMOL SIJU 922

146 24UGM1181 ALEN SEBASTIAN 918

147 24UGM2146 BLESSON M GEORGE 908

148 24UGM2158 JWALA JAYAN 907

149 24UGM1326 JOYAL JOSHY 905

150 24UGM1591 SAJEEVKUMAR T K 902

151 24UGM2066 JAIVIN JAISON 900

152 24UGM1380 ABHIRAM CHANDRAN 897

153 24UGM1412 GEORGE JOHN 897

154 24UGM1294 KEVIN JOSSY 896

155 24UGM1010 JOSHUA SHIBU 896

156 24UGM1137 SREEHARI RAJESH 889

157 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 888

158 24UGM1246 DIYA DIAS 876

159 24UGM1189 KALIDAS A G 862

160 24UGM2122 DALIYA THOMAS 858

161 24UGM1820 ADHITHYAN SATHEESH 855

162 24UGM1928 MARIYA MANOJ 847

163 24UGM1448 MARIYA MANOJ 847

164 24UGM1362 SANIYA SALIM 841

165 24UGM1821 MEDHARAMNANAN 833

166 24UGM1243 MATHEWS PETER 824

167 24UGM2133 ANUMOL ABHILASH 822

168 24UGM2144 ANURAJ KRISHNAN 813

169 24UGM2182 JACOB REGI PULICKAL 809

170 24UGM1129 JOEL T ZACHARIA 806

171 24UGM2063 ASWIN JYOTHY 804

172 24UGM1569 SENOY K PHILIP 790

173 24UGM2112 SACHUMON P S 780

174 24UGM1645 ADWAITH M S 778



175 24UGM1185 ALOSHIOUS JOMON 778

176 24UGM2217 ASWIN K S 768

177 24UGM1405 ABIN THOMAS 762

178 24UGM2033 RAHUL M R 749

179 24UGM1211 JOBIN SHAJI 733

180 24UGM1386 SHALVIN JOSEPH 715

181 24UGM2109 ATHUL KRISHNA RAJ 638

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1409 AUSTIN SIBY 1360

2 24UGM1838 THAPAN JAC JOEH 1358

3 24UGM1649 ELANA MARIYA JOBY 1344

4 24UGM1865 DARIN SHAJIL 1338

5 24UGM1277 JOSEPH ALEN SAJEEV 1335

6 24UGM2201 AIEBIN ROBIN 1329

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM2016 GEORJI BENOY 1319

2 24UGM1222 ABRAM SAJU 1313

3 24UGM1392 ALEENA RARICHAN 1308

4 24UGM1747 ALBIN SAJI 1226

5 24UGM1196 ARCHANA RAJEEV 1203

6 24UGM1663 NESIN THOMAS 1198

7 24UGM1265 ABHILASH K BENNY 1185

8 24UGM1161 ADHARSH BAIJU 1184

9 24UGM1089 THERAS PAUL 1179

10 24UGM1287 JOEL JOBIN 1166

11 24UGM1371 ALBIN JOSEPH 1163

12 24UGM1879 ANNA MARIA JOHNEY 1160

13 24UGM1116 TESWIN ZACHARIAS 1160

14 24UGM1549 MONICA THERESA 1128

15 24UGM1344 JOICE MATHEW 1126

16 24UGM1102 THOMAS MATHEW 1121

17 24UGM1780 VIVEK T CHARLES 1114

18 24UGM1643 ALLEN VICTOR 1103

19 24UGM1449 RON JUDE VINCENT 1090

20 24UGM1453 BENNY 1088

21 24UGM1609 ALOYSIUS REJI 1084

22 24UGM1653 SOBIN SOJAN 1080

23 24UGM1276 ANNA MARIA EMIL 1074

24 24UGM1844 JOEL BRIJESH 1072

25 24UGM1097 FELIX VARGHESE GEORGE 1068

26 24UGM2165 ANJALI THERESE S 1063

27 24UGM1689 SOUMYA SAJI 1058

28 24UGM2099 DELLA MARIYA TONNY 1054

29 24UGM1720 ANTO ANTONY 1050

30 24UGM1982 JEWEL SHIBU 1050

31 24UGM1078 BEKSEN BENNY 1013

32 24UGM1439 JOSEMON SEBASTIAN 1000

33 24UGM1961 JEASON JIJU 992

34 24UGM1039 ATHUL ANTONY RAPHAEL 962

35 24UGM1692 ISABELLA YESUDASAN 953

36 24UGM1480 DAYONA ELSA JEEN 941

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



37 24UGM1150 RICHARD JOSEPH 939

38 24UGM2052 ROSEMARY REJIMON 924

39 24UGM2158 JWALA JAYAN 907

40 24UGM1326 JOYAL JOSHY 905

41 24UGM2066 JAIVIN JAISON 900

42 24UGM1412 GEORGE JOHN 897

43 24UGM1294 KEVIN JOSSY 896

44 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 888

45 24UGM1246 DIYA DIAS 876

46 24UGM1928 MARIYA MANOJ 847

47 24UGM1243 MATHEWS PETER 824

48 24UGM2182 JACOB REGI PULICKAL 809

49 24UGM1211 JOBIN SHAJI 733

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UGM1484 SANDRA MANOJ 1232

2 24UGM1909 PRANAV M P 1173

3 24UGM1189 KALIDAS A G 862

4 24UGM1362 SANIYA SALIM 841

5 24UGM2144 ANURAJ KRISHNAN 813

6 24UGM2063 ASWIN JYOTHY 804

7 24UGM2109 ATHUL KRISHNA RAJ 638
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